



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 96 Total Team
8 18 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
6 18 17 DELORIA Erika Jin

17 107 Total Team
16 79 5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
18 67 Total Team

7 18 16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace
6 25 17 DELORIA Erika Jin

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 86 Total Team
13 19 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

7 22 5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan
16 91 Total Team
15 71 9 FAJARDO Kim
30 49 Total Team
14 19 5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan

7 21 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Best Scorer 9 30 10 ASIS Jean21 48 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 120 Total Team
8 33 9 PASCUAL Gayle
7 28 17 DELORIA Erika Jin
4 38 Total Team
2 9 10 ASIS Jean
1 1 15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola
1 58 Total Team
1 9 10 ASIS Jean

15 Total Team
57 216 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 107 Total Team
18 34 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

7 16 5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan
9 60 Total Team
4 16 3 REYES Mika Aereen
2 14 10 BARON Mary Joy
6 74 Total Team
2 14 3 REYES Mika Aereen
2 8 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

17 Total Team
75 241 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PUZON Venice

5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

6 ANGELES JuliaL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PASCUAL Gayle

10 ASIS Jean

11 RAAGAS Erika

12 BALITON Roselle

13 ANCHETA Sharya Nicole

14 VICTORIA Camille

15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola

16 VERZOSA Dolly GraceL

17 DELORIA Erika Jin

23 EBON Lycha

 
  
L L L

  
  
  


  

 


L L L

  

3

7
8
9

4

3
1

7

Coach:
Assistant:

ESTEBAN Clarence
ABELLA Rommel

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace

L

  
  
  
  
L L L

  
  
  
 

 
 

10
9

21

3
7
6

1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & CELSO Roberto (NR)

HSH
GTH 0

3 25
18

25
22

25
17

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:27 0:25 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

33 5883/10/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 17:26 Total: 1:21

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 3/10/2026 17:32 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


