



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round

Match: 33 **Date:** 3/10/2026 **Spectators:** 588
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 16:05 **End:** 17:26 **Total:** 1:21

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
HSH	3	25	25	25			75
GTH	0	18	22	17			57
Set duration		0:21	0:27	0:25			1:13

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & CELSO Roberto (NR)

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	L VIRAY Maria Nieza			L			
2	KISEO Shiela Mae	□	□	□			
3	REYES Mika Aereen	■	■	■			10
5	MALALUAN Alleiah Jan	■	■	■			9
6	DAVISON Savannah Dawn	■	■	■			21
8	L ARADO Kathleen Faith	L	L	L			
9	FAJARDO Kim	■	■	■			3
10	BARON Mary Joy	■	■	■			7
11	DY Kim Kianna	■	■	■			6
13	PALOMATA Dell			□	□		
14	BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie						
16	ALCANTARA Angelica	□	□				1
18	DE LEON Jessey Laine	□	□				1
19	PRADO Jovielyn Grace						

Coach: RICAFORT Rald Benson
Assistant: LANIOG Arnold

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRIISERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	PUZON Venice			□	□		
5	CORONEL Julia Cyrille	■	■	■			3
6	L ANGELES Julia	L	L	L			
8	PONTILLAS Aiza	■	■	■			7
9	PASCUAL Gayle	■	■	■			8
10	ASIS Jean	■	■	■			9
11	RAAGAS Erika				□		
12	BALITON Roselle	■	■	■			4
13	ANCHETA Sharya Nicole						
14	VICTORIA Camille			□	□		3
15	ALVAREZ Maria Shola			□			1
16	L VERZOSA Dolly Grace	L	L	L			
17	DELORIA Erika Jin	■	■	■			7
23	EBON Lycha						

Coach: ESTEBAN Clarence
Assistant: ABELLA Rommel

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
43	107	Total Team		37	120	Total Team
18	34	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn	Spike	8	33	9 PASCUAL Gayle
7	16	5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan		7	28	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
9	60	Total Team	Block	4	38	Total Team
4	16	3 REYES Mika Aereen		2	9	10 ASIS Jean
2	14	10 BARON Mary Joy		1	1	15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola
6	74	Total Team	Serve	1	58	Total Team
2	14	3 REYES Mika Aereen		1	9	10 ASIS Jean
2	8	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn				
17		Total Team	Opp. error	15		Total Team
75	241	Total Team	Total	57	216	Total Team

21	48	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn	Best Scorer	9	30	10 ASIS Jean
----	----	-------------------------	--------------------	---	----	--------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
31	86	Total Team		26	96	Total Team
13	19	8 ARADO Kathleen Faith	Dig	8	18	8 PONTILLAS Aiza
7	22	5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan		6	18	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
16	91	Total Team	Set	17	107	Total Team
15	71	9 FAJARDO Kim		16	79	5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
30	49	Total Team	Reception	18	67	Total Team
14	19	5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan	Success - Faults	7	18	16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace
7	21	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn	# Attempts	6	25	17 DELORIA Erika Jin

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president:
Signature: